

33 CS DJ 611/19 PRAVEEN TOKAS Vs. GURJIT KAUR SAINI

04.06.2026

Present: Sh. Amit Bansal, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Bharat Sharma Ld. Counsel for defendant

Put up for arguments on **02.07.2026**

(Akbar Siddique)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/04.06.2026